Subject to change without notice                     Product Data Catalog
Manufacturing point:  Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
Nearest port of embarkation: Jeddah Islamic port
Product classification: Commercial
50ZPM – 50Hz
Nominal Cooling Capacity 3.0 – 5.0 Tons
HFC R - 410A Refrigerant
The 50ZPM units are single side discharge rooftop cooling unit utilizing electric heat as an option. Units are pre-

Single point electrical connections are available for powering both the heater and the unit.
Page 2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE – 50ZPM – R410A SERIES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
5 0 Z P M - 3 6 A 3 A 1 A 0 A 0 A S
Coil Fins Options (Outdoor - Indoor)
A = Al/Cu - Al/Cu
B = Pre-coat Al/Cu - Al/Cu
C = Cu/Cu - Cu/Cu
E = Cu/Cu - Al/Cu
Indoor Fan Motor Options
1 = Standard
Design Revision
A = Factory Assigned
Base Unit Controls
0 = Electromechanical Controller
IAQ Options
A = None
Service Options
0 = None
Electrical Options
A = None
C = Capacitor Bank
Reference
S = Standard
B = Bahrain
Unit Heat Type
50 = Cooling /
Electric Heat RTU
Model Series
ZPM = High Ambient Desert Master
Series with R-410A Refrigerant
Factory Use
- = Factory Assigned
Nominal Capacity
36 = 3.0 Tons
48 = 4.0 Tons
60 = 5.0 Tons
Sensor Options
A = None
Power Supply (V/Ph/Hz)
9 = 400/3/50
Page 3
AHRI CAPACITY RATING
50ZPM
Unit
Nominal
Capacity (Tons)
Gross Cooling
Capacity
(BTU/hr)
Net Cooling
Capacity
(BTU/hr)
Net Cooling
Capacity (Watt) EER Standard
CFM
Standard
m3/hr
Standard
L/S
36 3.0 36785 36785 10554 11.6 1200 2038 566
48 4.0 49399 48000 14072 11.6 1600 2717 755
60 5.0 57228 56000 16417 11.6 1650 2802 779
Legend:
AHRI - Air Conditioning, Heating and Refrigeration Institute
EER - Energy Efficiency Ratio
Notes:
SOUND POWER LEVELS
Rating (dBA) 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
36 76.3 69.0 69.5 72.5 72.5 71.0 69.0 68.0 58.0
48 76.8 69.0 68.5 69.0 74.0 73.0 69.0 65.0 59.0
60 78.9 64.0 66.0 69.0 75.0 75.0 72.5 66.5 57.0

	2 - PDC Feature Sheet
	FEATURES / BENEFITS
	3 - SPP R-410A - Model Number Nomenclature
	Sheet1
	4 - AHRI
	Sheet1
	5 - Physical Data
	Unit Data - Engilish
	Unit Data  - SI
	6 - Unit Dimensional Drawing
	7 - Selection Procedure
	8 - Cooling Capacities
	36
	48
	60
	9 - Fan Performance
	Sheet1
	10 - Electrical Data 50Hz